LM317AL
100mA Adjustable Voltage Regulators
Features
 Typical 1% Output Voltage Tolerance
 Output Voltage Adjustable from 1.25V~37V
 Output Current in Excess of 100mA
 Internal Short Circuit Protection
 Internal Over Temperature Protection
 Output Transistor Safe Area Compensation
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM317ALZ TO-92 LM317AL BAG 1000pcs/box
LM317ALM/TR SOP-8 LM317AL REEL 2500pcs/reel
LM317ALMK/TR SOT-89-3 317AL REEL 1000pcs/reel
SOP-8
TO-92
SOT-89-3